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

Rem: Warm and inviting Colonial home completely renovated in 2008. Gorgeous
craftsman-style features on the exterior including a welcoming front porch adorned with
stone and Andersen double hung windows.

Agent Rem: Warm & inviting Colonial on quiet cul-de-sac near NYC
transportation! Don't miss it!
Dir: Rt. 22 East to Locust Ave

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $689,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 5:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3530485 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1112 SYLVAN LN, Mountainside
Boro 07092-1519 Ybt: 1965 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: RE/MAX PREMIER Agt Name: SEAN QUINN Agent Phone: 908-377-7058

Rem: Excellent Location. Set in a quaint neighborhood, just off of Summit Lane close to
views of NYC. Perched on terraced .44 acre lot w sweeping views of the back yard, play
area, patio, deck, and shed.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Summit Road to Summit Lane to Sylvan Lane

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $619,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3529425 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

25 LINDA LANE, Clark Twp.
07066-2629 Ybt: 9999 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ALL TOWNE REALTY, INC. Agt Name: JOYCE KACZMAREK Agent Phone: 908-902-9198

Rem: Come see this beautiful 5 bedroom, 2 full 2 half bath Colonial renovated in 2016!
Upgrades include roof, A/C, Navien combi-boiler! Huge master bedroom with walk-in closet
& amazing en suite bathroom!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Valley Road to Linda Lane
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/10/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $699,900

From: 11:00 AM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525522 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1498 Alpine Ridge Way,
Mountainside Boro 07092-2404 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 1 | Unit#:4 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: VRI HOMES Agt Name: LAWRENCE VECCHIO Agent Phone: 732-264-9511

Rem: Welcome to Alpine Ridge. Thank you for visiting and touring our spectacular model
home and community. Alpine Ridge is an intimate collection of 24 distinctive townhomes.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Route 22 West Bound Side

03/09/2019 Style: Multi Floor Unit,
Townhouse-Interior LP: $699,900

From: 11:00 AM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3525522 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

1498 Alpine Ridge Way,
Mountainside Boro 07092-2404 Ybt: 2018 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 1 | Unit#:4 Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: VRI HOMES Agt Name: LAWRENCE VECCHIO Agent Phone: 732-264-9511

Rem: Welcome to Alpine Ridge. Thank you for visiting and touring our spectacular model
home and community. Alpine Ridge is an intimate collection of 24 distinctive townhomes.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Route 22 West Bound Side

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $469,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3535495 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

18 FLORENCE DR, Clark Twp.
07066-1211 Ybt: 1950 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: PATRICIA O CONNOR Agent Phone: 908-419-0374

Rem: Picturesque Colonial located on a quiet, winding, tree lined street. First level features
spacious living room, formal dining room, gourmet kitchen, bedroom/den, updated full bath.
Hardwood floors

Agent Rem: Custom colonial featuring 4 bedrooms, 2 full baths, office, 2017
kitchen, fdr, finished basement, front porch and fenced yard.
Dir: Walnut Ave to Florence Dr

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $865,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3493739 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

555 ALDEN AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-3060 Ybt: 1929 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: MAUREEN
ILLANOVSKY Agent Phone: 908-391-9295

Rem: Fabulous Gardens location. Lg liv rm w/ fpl, dining rm, family rm, powder rm & eat in
kitchen on 1st level. Master bath w/ jacuzzi tub & stall shower.
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
Dir: Rahway Avenue to Bell Drive

03/10/2019 Style: Custom Home,
Expanded Ranch LP: $910,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3532100 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

3 SCOTCHWOOD GLN, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2417 Ybt: 1960 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY Agt Name: BRIGID ROBERTSHAW Agent Phone: 908-230-0052

Rem: Beautiful custom 4 bd/4 bath resort style home on a quiet cul-de-sac. Remodeled in
2016, resting on an acre* of park-like grounds, this picture perfect home has a wonderfully
versatile floor plan.

Agent Rem:
Dir: Cooper to Heather Ln, left on Highlander, right on Scotchwood Glen

03/10/2019 Style: TwoStory LP: $549,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 6 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536811 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1520 RAHWAY RD, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2714 Ybt: 1958 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: ERA SUBURB REALTY Agt Name: PAUL LAMASTRA Agent Phone: 908-337-4540

Rem: True mother/daughter. 2 separate units. Not a legal 2 family. Can be used as in-law
apartment. Whole house generator. Hardwood floors. 3 bedrooms on each floor and 1 full
bath on each floor. Large

Agent Rem:
Dir: Cooper Rd to left on Rahway
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $850,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534342 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1129 IRVING AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1662 Ybt: 1988 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: EUGENE J.
WISNIEWSKI Agent Phone: 908-416-6303

Rem: Built in 1988 and recently updated 4BR, 3BA colonial has so much to offer! The 1st fl
features an entry foyer, living room, formal dining rm, EIK with s.s. appliances & granite
counter tops, family

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central Ave to Sycamore St , Right on Irving Ave, to last house on left of
dead end.

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $535,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3534822 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

11 COTTAGE WAY, Fanwood
Boro 07023-1000 Ybt: 2001 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: KELLER WILLIAMS SUBURBAN REALTY Agt Name: ROBERT ZEBAIDA Agent Phone: 917-992-4430

Rem: American Dream Home! Just bring your decorating ideas! Move-in ready Colonial on
cul-de-sac w/brand new carpeting throughout, freshly painted top to bottom! Tiled entry
foyer leads past formal LR

Agent Rem:
Dir: Route 22 to Terrill road, turn left on Cottage

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $639,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536702 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

264 HEMLOCK AVE, Garwood
Boro 07027-1429 Ybt: 2006 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: DENISE MARAN Agent Phone: 908-451-1319

Rem: Built in 2006 this home features a dramatic two-story foyer, an open floor plan w/ 9'
ceilings and spacious rooms thru-out. 1st floor features a Living Room & Formal Dining
Room, both with lots of

Agent Rem: Just Listed/ 1st OH ! 4 Bed, 2.5 Bath Colonial built in 2006. 2 Story
Entry Foyer, Spacious rooms, Open Floor Plan. Prime location on
Cranford/Westfield border
Dir: South Avenue to Center Street. Left on Hemlock Avenue Or Lexington
Avenue to Hemlock Avenue.

03/10/2019 Style: Custom Home, Split
Level LP: $619,800

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536827 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

56 LIVINGSTON AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2837 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: ROMUALD
MIODUSZEWSKI Agent Phone: 1-908-209-1031

Rem: Wow A custom Tri level Split, renovated 2008 with may upgrades. 1st floor features
living room formal dining room combo, eat in kitchen with maple cabinets, granite counter
tops, black SS appliance

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Union Ave to Livingston Ave or Lexington Ave to Retford Ave to
Livingston Ave
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/10/2019 Style: Bi-Level LP: $449,500

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536860 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

112 COLUMBIA AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2032 Ybt: 1973 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: CENTURY 21 SUPREME REALTY Agt Name: EUGENE J.
WISNIEWSKI Agent Phone: 908-416-6303

Rem: Potential Galore! Lovingly maintained by the original owner, this bi-level is a golden
opportunity to create your dream home. The ground level has the family room, laundry
room, full bath, and den

Agent Rem:
Dir: Orange Ave to Columbia Ave

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $699,900

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 9 Status: A

To: 5:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536906 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

36 SPRUCE ST, Cranford Twp.
07016-1732 Ybt: 1923 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: LISA STAFFORD Agent Phone: 908-337-2021

Rem: Picture perfect Cranford Colonial featuring old world charm w/ modern amenities,
conveniently located to schools & everything downtown Cranford has to offer! Step inside
through

Agent Rem: Note Open House is from 2-5pm!
Dir: west end place to Spruce Street

03/10/2019 Style: Bungalow LP: $415,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536928 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

309 MANOR AVE, Cranford
Twp. 07016-2033 Ybt: 1924 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: SHARON STEELE Agent Phone: 908-447-3579

Rem: This Cranford bungalow has so much to offer! Beyond the sunny enclosed front porch
is the living room w/ gas fireplace and arched doorway, formal dining room, updated kitchen,
spacious family room and

Agent Rem:
Dir: Springfield Ave to Orange Ave left on Manor Ave

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $945,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3531747 Tot Baths: 4.1 Status: A

1516 BOULEVARD, Westfield
Town 07090-2811 Ybt: 2016 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: MARIA D. ILIEV Agent Phone: 908-256-1429

Rem: Simply Stunning 2 Yr Old Cust Colonial of unsurpassed Quality, Spacious w/ 5 BR's, 4
1/2 BA, Open & Inviting interior feat 1st. Fl. Den, Banquet-size Dining Rm, Open lay-out
Kitchen to Fam. Rm w/ F/P,

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Avenue to Boulevard, #1516 between Marlboro & Vernon Pl.
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/09/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $709,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3530234 Tot Baths: 3.1 Status: A

3 TUXEDO PL, Cranford Twp.
07016-2354 Ybt: 1935 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: TOWNE REALTY GROUP, LLC Agt Name: SINDEE BUCHALTER Agent Phone: 973-202-7260

Rem: Move in Condition 5 BR/3.1 BA side hall colonial on manicured property in desirable
Northside location. Entry foyer, hardwood floors & high hat lighting throughout,

Agent Rem: Updated 5 Br/3.1 Ba Colonial in desirable neighborhood, Move in
condition! Just reduced!
Dir: N.Union to Manor to Tuxedo

03/10/2019 Style: Custom Home LP: $719,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 11 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 5 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3535591 Tot Baths: 4.0 Status: A

1703 RAMAPO WAY, Scotch
Plains Twp. 07076-2319 Ybt: 1953 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - WEST Agt Name: JILL A. SKIBINSKY Agent Phone: 908-233-6841

Rem: Top Location! Move-in ready! This custom home is warm & inviting w/ an open flow!
Warm hues & gleaming HWF, updated EIK w/ SS appl, granite counters, glass tile back
splash, pantry, built-in desk,

Agent Rem: Wonderful home w/ lots of space! Beautifully done, move-in ready
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

Rem: Custom home near all schools, town & NYC trans. Free-flowing living spaces w/lots
of natural light, privacy-fenced yard w/patio, attached garage, storage shed. Master Suite
addition with luxe bath.

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Ave, left on Shady
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $449,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536626 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

1016 IRVING AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-1638 Ybt: 1917 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-377-7174

Rem: Well maintained Colonial on oversized property in desirable Manor Park. 3
BRs/3BAs, finished basement, 2 car garage, new deck, updated plumbing, oversized dining
room, hdwd floors, 2 dens, LR w/FP!

Agent Rem:
Dir: Central to Elizabeth, right on Irving

03/10/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $668,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3536636 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

789 AUSTIN ST, Westfield Town
07090-4445 Ybt: 1963 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-377-7174

Rem: Updated Ranch with open floor plan, EIK w/granite, white cabinets & SS appliances.
Vaulted ceilings, hdwd flrs, NEW baths, patio, lush landscape, near top rated schools and
NYC transportation.

Agent Rem:
Dir: On Lamberts Mill, corner of Austin

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial LP: $770,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 7 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3506269 Tot Baths: 2.1 Status: A

703 ST MARKS AVE, Westfield
Town 07090-2014 Ybt: 1932 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: KIMBERLEY HALEY Agent Phone: 908-377-7174

Rem: Stunning open plan 7RM/4BR/2.5BA totally renovated Colonial is set on a quiet tree
lined street with easy access to downtown, schools, and NYC transportation

Agent Rem:
Dir: South Chestnut to St.. Marks

03/10/2019 Style: Colonial, Custom Home LP: $730,000

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 3:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3530245 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

70 THOMAS DR, Clark Twp.
07066-2225 Ybt: 1957 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: BHHS - NEW JERSEY PROPERTIES Agt Name: NADIA BRUNETTO Agent Phone: 908-578-3427

Rem: Top Neighborhood. Park like Property. Whole home renovation. Kitchen w/ Island and
Butlers Pantry, Lots of Light. Living Room w/ wood burning Fireplace. Master bedroom suite
w/ MasterBath and WIC

Agent Rem: Price reduced.
Dir: Raritan to Walter right onto Thomas
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Agent 4 Up Open House

03/10/2019 Style: Ranch LP: $489,000

From: 2:00 PM Rooms: 10 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 3 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3526078 Tot Baths: 2.0 Status: A

1279 POPLAR AVE,
Mountainside Boro 07092-1928 Ybt: 1952 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: Yes Refreshments:

Office Name: WEICHERT REALTORS Agt Name: PHYLLIS STERN Agent Phone: 908-337-4994

Rem: This brick front ranch has room galore and is conveniently located near public
transportation, highways, parks and more. There are 3 bedrooms and 2 full baths. The 22 x
13 LR/DR combo has a fireplace

Agent Rem: 3 bedroom 2bth ranch, updated eat-in-kitchen w/granite
countertops, hardwood floors, CAC, finished walkout basement, deck off kitchen,
fireplace in Living Room.
Dir: New Providence to Birch Hill right on Old Tote straight to 1279 Poplar or Rt
22 right on Central left on Poplar

03/10/2019 Style: Bi-Level, Custom Home LP: $699,900

From: 1:00 PM Rooms: 8 Status: A

To: 4:00 PM Bedrooms: 4 Sign: Yes

ML#: 3522497 Tot Baths: 3.0 Status: A

16 BURGESS CT, Westfield
Town 07090-2805 Ybt: 1968 Type: PUBLIC

Bld#: 0 | Unit#: Basement: No Refreshments:

Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER REALTORS - EAST Agt Name: FATEN MAHRAN Agent Phone: 908-403-2661
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